Rezultati PP - G8 i G14 petak 21.12.2018. 14:00

Broj indeksa
RA223-2018
RA213-2018
RA123-2018
RA115-2018
RA126-2018
RA218-2018
RA221-2018
RA220-2018
RA214-2018
RA122-2018
RA121-2018
RA225-2018
RA113-2018
RA219-2018
RA127-2018
RA119-2018
RA222-2018
RA210-2018
RA118-2018
RA114-2018
RA128-2018
RA116-2018
RA224-2018
RA217-2018
RA211-2018
RA124-2018
RA216-2018
RA117-2018
RA212-2018
RA120-2018
RA215-2018
RA125-2018

Ime i prezime
Davor Kovaci¢

Filip Zjali¢

Filip Nikoli¢

Marko Nikoli¢
Nenad Becanovi¢
Mitar Raduljica
Nemanja Radoici¢
Luka Latinovic¢
Radenko Mihajlovi¢
Filip Parag

Igor Petrovié
Aleksandar Brkljac¢
Andrija BoSnjakovi¢
Aleksa Petrovic
Mihailo Majstorovié
Stefan Seni¢

Marko Karavla
Srdan KnezZevi¢
Jovana Klisura
Sanja Drini¢
Vladimir Jovanovi¢
Nikola Kajtes

Ratko Sebez
Aleksandra Radosevic
Dobrica Lazarevié
Zorana Veljkovic¢
Mirjana Nikoli¢
Teodora Maruna
Vukasin Pavkovic¢
Luka Zori¢

Jelena Purié

Jelena Gaji¢

Max(30)
0
18
30
30
29
19
30
10
17
30
30
30
30
2
28
30
18
28
22
26
30
30
16
0
0
3
15
30
21
0
21
18

Uvid u radove 28.12.2018. MI A2-3 u 13:45

Olja Andelovski



